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Results - Friday
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.30Southern Cali-CA

1) Weiss, Hannah M 19 2) Scott, Riley O 18

3) Stewart, Kendyl L 21 4) Apostalon, Anika J 20

25.24 53.62 1:17.74 1:40.30

A2 1:40.92Wisconsin-WI

1) Unicomb, Jessica 18 2) Meinholz, Anna 21

3) Grindall, Dana L 20 4) Kinney, Chase A 20

25.60 54.08 1:18.59 1:40.92

B3 1:41.99Southern Cali-CA

1) Leach, Hanni M 18 2) Vose, Kirsten E 17

3) Worrall, Lucy M 23 4) Wilk, Kasia M 23

25.54 54.61 1:19.78 1:41.99

B4 1:45.40Wisconsin-WI

1) Martin, Madison L 19 2) Carlson, Maria M 19

3) Wold, Grace M 20 4) Berg, Marissa K 19

27.84 56.87 1:22.17 1:45.40

C5 x1:46.08Southern Cali-CA

1) Chang, Diana 22 2) Kafka, Kelsey E 20

3) Dubroff, Lily B 18 4) Toris, Victoria M 18

26.77 57.41 1:22.67 1:46.08

C6 x1:49.09Wisconsin-WI

1) Blaydes, Madison M 20 2) Brown, Lizzie P 18

3) Saghafi, Ariana d 17 4) Johnson, Rachel 21

27.76 59.20 1:24.70 1:49.09

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.88Southern Cali-CA

1) Tribuntsov, Ralf 20 2) Klarskov, Morten 23

3) Domagala, Michael 19 4) Morgan, David A 20

22.33 47.15 1:08.59 1:28.88

B2 1:29.11Southern Cali-CA

1) Mulcare, Patrick J 19 2) Vissering, Carsten H 18

3) Valente, Alex D 18 4) Grissom, Kyle A 17

22.79 47.73 1:08.93 1:29.11

A3 1:30.84Wisconsin-WI

1) O'Donnell, Ryan 22 2) Mandli, Jake M 21

3) Tran, Harrison D 20 4) Barsanti, Ryan J 20

23.05 48.35 1:10.27 1:30.84

B4 1:33.57Wisconsin-WI

1) Lamparella, Jake R 18 2) Wills, Chris A 18

3) Scheaffer, Chris R 20 4) Lake, Trevor G 18

24.00 50.52 1:12.51 1:33.57

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 9:43.37Valley, Danielle F

27.29 55.91 1:24.63 1:53.27

2:22.00 2:51.14 3:20.30 3:49.55

4:18.73 4:48.15 5:17.39 5:46.76

6:16.30 6:45.91 7:15.63 7:45.33

8:14.95 8:44.60 9:14.34 9:43.37

Southern Cali-CA 182 9:54.07Wooden, Allie N

27.55 57.08 1:26.84 1:56.76

2:26.63 2:56.59 3:26.20 3:56.10

4:25.58 4:55.36 5:25.66 5:55.51

6:25.52 6:55.32 7:25.01 7:54.94

8:25.04 8:54.79 9:24.78 9:54.07

Southern Cali-CA 183 10:01.25Stinson, Elizabeth E

27.84 57.55 1:27.93 1:58.40

2:28.87 2:59.21 3:29.69 4:00.11

4:30.46 5:00.94 5:31.14 6:01.45

6:31.63 7:01.81 7:31.82 8:01.82

8:31.96 9:01.82 9:31.83 10:01.25

Southern Cali-CA 20*4 10:09.51Chang, Nikki M

28.76 59.18 1:29.81 2:00.62

2:31.33 3:01.95 3:32.65 4:03.49

4:34.32 5:05.08 5:35.82 6:06.43

6:37.08 7:07.84 7:38.67 8:09.31

8:39.86 9:10.39 9:40.57 10:09.51

Wisconsin-WI 21*4 10:09.51Holtzen, Jenny M

28.66 59.12 1:29.75 2:00.10

2:31.01 3:01.73 3:32.48 4:03.16

4:33.82 5:04.43 5:35.13 6:05.87

6:36.75 7:07.27 7:37.85 8:08.40

8:38.89 9:09.40 9:39.72 10:09.51

Wisconsin-WI 186 10:35.00Manchon, Molly L

29.04 1:00.45 1:32.19 2:03.92

2:35.92 3:07.83 3:39.71 4:11.53

4:43.58 5:15.74 5:48.05 6:20.07

6:52.25 7:24.54 7:56.44 8:28.27

9:00.49 9:32.69 10:04.43 10:35.00

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 8:58.45Hutchins, Matthew T

24.86 51.84 1:18.81 1:46.07

2:13.21 2:40.28 3:07.10 3:34.17

4:01.08 4:28.13 4:55.05 5:22.30

5:49.65 6:16.81 6:44.03 7:11.28

7:38.47 8:05.33 8:32.32 8:58.45

Southern Cali-CA 192 9:09.95Furtek, Pawel J

25.44 52.58 1:19.69 1:47.10

2:14.53 2:41.83 3:09.20 3:36.81

4:04.50 4:32.27 4:59.61 5:27.33

5:55.27 6:23.28 6:51.20 7:19.32

7:47.21 8:15.05 8:43.04 9:09.95

Wisconsin-WI 193 9:26.47Mueller, Nathan R

26.12 54.82 1:23.88 1:52.64

2:21.18 2:49.82 3:18.53 3:47.13

4:15.78 4:44.51 5:13.14 5:41.72

6:10.26 6:38.65 7:06.90 7:35.26

8:03.35 8:31.67 8:59.87 9:26.47

Wisconsin-WI 184 9:29.73Sullivan, Michael E

25.89 54.05 1:22.87 1:51.41

2:20.05 2:48.83 3:17.88 3:46.39

4:15.17 4:43.87 5:12.44 5:41.01

6:09.55 6:38.29 7:06.80 7:35.47

8:04.17 8:33.45 9:01.94 9:29.73
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(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 185 9:30.90Bell, Walker S

26.05 54.15 1:22.44 1:50.81

2:19.36 2:48.08 3:16.91 3:45.52

4:14.14 4:42.98 5:11.78 5:40.56

6:09.77 6:38.95 7:07.91 7:36.72

8:05.71 8:34.99 9:03.59 9:30.90

Southern Cali-CA 196 9:42.16Clausen, Scott S

26.44 54.83 1:24.26 1:53.33

2:22.55 2:51.80 3:21.20 3:50.41

4:19.87 4:49.54 5:19.00 5:48.60

6:18.06 6:47.63 7:17.08 7:46.65

8:16.18 8:45.64 9:14.36 9:42.16

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 201 1:49.43Chenault, Chelsea A

25.99 53.81 1:21.76 1:49.43

Wisconsin-WI 172 1:50.40Saghafi, Ariana d

26.50 54.59 1:22.31 1:50.40

Southern Cali-CA 233 1:51.28Wilk, Kasia M

26.37 54.39 1:22.59 1:51.28

Wisconsin-WI 184 1:52.08Tew, Maddi T

26.77 55.49 1:24.11 1:52.08

Southern Cali-CA 195 1:53.08Christy, Katie R

26.67 54.98 1:23.80 1:53.08

Wisconsin-WI 186 1:53.42Tierney, Grace C

26.78 55.13 1:24.17 1:53.42

Wisconsin-WI 217 x1:57.01Johnson, Rachel

27.00 56.54 1:26.85 1:57.01

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 201 1:37.67Malone, Reed H

23.32 48.74 1:13.55 1:37.67

Southern Cali-CA 192 1:37.97Mulcare, Patrick J

23.26 48.41 1:13.15 1:37.97

Wisconsin-WI 213 1:37.99Clifton, Cannon J

23.35 48.25 1:12.82 1:37.99

Wisconsin-WI 194 1:39.70Stack, Ryan M

23.24 48.87 1:14.41 1:39.70

Wisconsin-WI 195 1:40.25Lyons, Anthony S

23.75 49.44 1:14.98 1:40.25

Wisconsin-WI 206 x1:41.03Maloney, Sean W

23.85 49.17 1:14.88 1:41.03

Southern Cali-CA 197 1:41.84O'Brien, Jason P

23.58 49.56 1:15.69 1:41.84

Southern Cali-CA 198 x1:47.44Silverman, Ian J

24.58 51.05 1:18.71 1:47.44

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 53.86Weiss, Hannah M

26.39 53.86

Southern Cali-CA 182 54.98Leach, Hanni M

26.79 54.98

Wisconsin-WI 183 55.11Unicomb, Jessica

26.86 55.11

Wisconsin-WI 214 56.62Tamblyn, Annie E

27.50 56.62

Wisconsin-WI 205 56.90Hazle, Madeline E

27.97 56.90

Southern Cali-CA 186 57.05Nelson, Destiny M

28.20 57.05

Southern Cali-CA 227 x57.36Chang, Diana

27.71 57.36

Wisconsin-WI 208 x59.33Blaydes, Madison M

29.02 59.33

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 48.70Knox, Jon M

23.65 48.70

Southern Cali-CA 192 49.21Wynter, Tim S

23.96 49.21

Wisconsin-WI 223 49.29O'Donnell, Ryan

23.90 49.29

Wisconsin-WI 194 49.77McCarthy, Todd B

24.55 49.77

Wisconsin-WI 185 52.29Lamparella, Jake R

25.37 52.29

Wisconsin-WI 186 x54.36Boden, Stephen A

26.24 54.36

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 181 1:02.14Scott, Riley O

29.49 1:02.14

Wisconsin-WI 212 1:03.45Meinholz, Anna

30.08 1:03.45

Southern Cali-CA 203 1:05.59Hayward, Riley M

31.22 1:05.59

Southern Cali-CA 204 1:05.72Kafka, Kelsey E

30.83 1:05.72

Wisconsin-WI 195 1:06.53Carlson, Maria M

31.63 1:06.53

Southern Cali-CA 186 x1:07.00Ontjes, Olivia C

31.51 1:07.00

Wisconsin-WI 187 1:07.45Brown, Lizzie P

32.49 1:07.45

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 181 54.75Vissering, Carsten H

25.92 54.75

Wisconsin-WI 212 56.13Mandli, Jake M

26.87 56.13

Southern Cali-CA 213 56.26Stumph, Steven A

26.75 56.26

Southern Cali-CA 194 56.76Hu, Jonah J

26.73 56.76

Southern Cali-CA 185 x57.20Monjay, Billy H

27.14 57.20

Wisconsin-WI 186 59.42Wills, Chris A

28.14 59.42

Wisconsin-WI 197 1:00.33Salomon, Jon M

28.00 1:00.33
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Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 2:00.11Wold, Grace M

28.67 59.40 1:29.65 2:00.11

Southern Cali-CA 182 2:00.19Wright, Maddie E

27.50 57.90 1:28.98 2:00.19

Southern Cali-CA 173 2:01.81Lofquist, Sydney M

27.85 58.82 1:30.06 2:01.81

Southern Cali-CA 184 2:03.08Dubroff, Lily B

28.41 1:00.23 1:31.27 2:03.08

Wisconsin-WI 175 2:07.10Saghafi, Ariana d

28.38 1:00.03 1:32.26 2:07.10

Southern Cali-CA 186 x2:19.05Lauder, Lindsay

30.09 1:04.25 1:40.90 2:19.05

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 1:48.50Domagala, Michael

24.43 52.56 1:20.90 1:48.50

Wisconsin-WI 202 1:49.25Tran, Harrison D

25.33 53.76 1:21.26 1:49.25

Southern Cali-CA 183 1:49.78Deloache, Cash R

24.13 51.96 1:20.43 1:49.78

Southern Cali-CA 214 1:49.92Singley, Ted A

25.24 52.98 1:21.39 1:49.92

Southern Cali-CA 185 x1:50.00Valente, Alex D

24.80 52.87 1:21.16 1:50.00

Wisconsin-WI 206 1:50.45Scheaffer, Chris R

25.00 53.21 1:21.59 1:50.45

Wisconsin-WI 217 1:52.96Anderson, Josh D

25.81 54.47 1:23.46 1:52.96

Southern Cali-CA 22--- X1:57.54Wild, Billy J

25.40 54.45 1:25.03 1:57.54

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 22.71Kinney, Chase A

Southern Cali-CA 202 23.12Apostalon, Anika J

Wisconsin-WI 193 23.52Berg, Marissa K

Wisconsin-WI 214 23.70Tamblyn, Annie E

Southern Cali-CA 175 24.10Vose, Kirsten E

Southern Cali-CA 186 24.39Toris, Victoria M

Wisconsin-WI 197 x24.69Martin, Madison L

Southern Cali-CA 238 x25.16Worrall, Lucy M

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 201 20.55Tribuntsov, Ralf

Wisconsin-WI 212 20.56Clifton, Cannon J

Southern Cali-CA 173 20.82Grissom, Kyle A

Southern Cali-CA 204 21.16Morgan, David A

Wisconsin-WI 195 21.25Stack, Ryan M

Wisconsin-WI 206 21.48Barsanti, Ryan J

Wisconsin-WI 187 x21.63Lake, Trevor G

 
Event 15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Southern Cali-CA 181 311.18Witt, Madison R

Wisconsin-WI 182 288.53Hertting, Hazel

Southern Cali-CA 213 286.65Adams, Samantha C

Wisconsin-WI 194 283.13Peterson, Ashley M

Wisconsin-WI 185 258.30Hafey, Alex M

Southern Cali-CA 216 257.18Van Winkle, Katherine G

Southern Cali-CA 217 x256.20Kalibat, Natalie F

Wisconsin-WI 18*8 x254.10Liva, Dana

Southern Cali-CA 18*8 x254.10Krebs, Tabitha

Southern Cali-CA 2010 x245.33Suitt, Jacqui E

Wisconsin-WI 1811 x225.68Comunale, Gabriella

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Wisconsin-WI 181 311.18Carter, Clark

Southern Cali-CA 212 301.95Reid, Deon N

Southern Cali-CA 193 297.38Enos, Dashiell R

Wisconsin-WI 184 267.98Pearce, Andrew

Wisconsin-WI 215 233.65Cech, Daniel M

Wisconsin-WI 186 x229.65Aronson, Matthew

Wisconsin-WI 197 x228.08Reynolds, Max J

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 201 49.61Apostalon, Anika J

24.05 49.61

Wisconsin-WI 202 49.72Kinney, Chase A

24.05 49.72

Wisconsin-WI 183 51.34Sehmann, Emmy E

24.63 51.34

Wisconsin-WI 194 51.52Berg, Marissa K

25.02 51.52

Southern Cali-CA 185 51.88Toris, Victoria M

24.83 51.88

Southern Cali-CA 226 52.19Chang, Diana

25.31 52.19

Wisconsin-WI 187 x53.20Tew, Maddi T

25.76 53.20

Southern Cali-CA 238 x58.76Wilk, Kasia M

24.67 58.76

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 231 44.97Klarskov, Morten

21.59 44.97

Wisconsin-WI 212 45.13Clifton, Cannon J

22.22 45.13

Southern Cali-CA 193 46.08Domagala, Michael

22.32 46.08

Southern Cali-CA 174 46.29Grissom, Kyle A

22.27 46.29

Wisconsin-WI 195 46.42Stack, Ryan M

22.58 46.42

Wisconsin-WI 206 46.49Barsanti, Ryan J

22.41 46.49

Wisconsin-WI 197 x47.48Salomon, Jon M

22.95 47.48

Southern Cali-CA 198 x49.66Silverman, Ian J

23.86 49.66
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Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 1:56.14Weiss, Hannah M

27.86 56.84 1:26.34 1:56.14

Wisconsin-WI 182 1:58.44Unicomb, Jessica

27.72 57.20 1:27.34 1:58.44

Wisconsin-WI 203 1:59.94Hazle, Madeline E

28.75 59.27 1:29.65 1:59.94

Southern Cali-CA 184 2:00.50Nelson, Destiny M

59.54 1:30.58 2:00.50

Southern Cali-CA 185 2:01.65Leach, Hanni M

28.40 59.07 1:30.40 2:01.65

Southern Cali-CA 196 x2:06.51Christy, Katie R

29.95 1:01.49 1:33.88 2:06.51

Wisconsin-WI 207 2:07.15Blaydes, Madison M

30.30 1:02.12 1:34.42 2:07.15

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 1:48.00Knox, Jon M

25.76 53.38 1:21.69 1:48.00

Wisconsin-WI 192 1:48.34McCarthy, Todd B

26.39 54.55 1:22.16 1:48.34

Southern Cali-CA 193 1:48.49Wynter, Tim S

26.09 54.25 1:20.94 1:48.49

Wisconsin-WI 224 1:51.72O'Donnell, Ryan

26.48 54.78 1:23.67 1:51.72

Wisconsin-WI 185 1:55.54Lamparella, Jake R

26.91 56.42 1:25.63 1:55.54

Wisconsin-WI 186 x1:56.41Sullivan, Michael E

28.14 56.83 1:26.42 1:56.41

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 181 2:12.80Scott, Riley O

30.66 1:04.26 1:38.62 2:12.80

Wisconsin-WI 212 2:16.35Meinholz, Anna

31.32 1:06.10 1:40.98 2:16.35

Southern Cali-CA 203 2:20.09Kafka, Kelsey E

31.88 1:07.28 1:43.52 2:20.09

Southern Cali-CA 214 2:20.65Weinstein, Brianna S

32.46 1:08.07 1:44.46 2:20.65

Southern Cali-CA 205 x2:21.78Hayward, Riley M

32.50 1:08.59 1:45.01 2:21.78

Wisconsin-WI 196 2:24.12Carlson, Maria M

32.91 1:09.49 1:46.50 2:24.12

Wisconsin-WI 187 2:27.36Brown, Lizzie P

34.35 1:11.26 1:49.21 2:27.36

Southern Cali-CA 18--- X2:25.00Ontjes, Olivia C

32.39 1:08.46 1:45.29 2:25.00

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 2:00.05Stumph, Steven A

27.76 58.03 1:28.94 2:00.05

Wisconsin-WI 212 2:00.71Mandli, Jake M

27.76 58.53 1:29.66 2:00.71

Southern Cali-CA 183 2:01.20Vissering, Carsten H

27.37 58.69 1:30.70 2:01.20

Southern Cali-CA 194 2:01.28Hu, Jonah J

27.53 58.99 1:30.16 2:01.28

Southern Cali-CA 185 x2:03.27Monjay, Billy H

28.38 59.13 1:30.58 2:03.27

Wisconsin-WI 216 2:06.03Anderson, Josh D

29.16 1:01.10 1:33.48 2:06.03

Wisconsin-WI 187 2:07.16Wills, Chris A

29.24 1:01.24 1:34.28 2:07.16

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 4:44.81Valley, Danielle F

26.82 55.14 1:23.67 1:52.32

2:20.98 2:49.82 3:18.56 3:47.41

4:16.41 4:44.81

Southern Cali-CA 202 4:53.37Chenault, Chelsea A

26.92 55.46 1:24.49 1:54.00

2:23.53 2:53.05 3:22.84 3:52.76

4:23.24 4:53.37

Southern Cali-CA 183 4:56.92Wooden, Allie N

26.97 56.07 1:25.47 1:55.38

2:25.47 2:55.70 3:26.27 3:56.61

4:27.20 4:56.92

Southern Cali-CA 184 4:58.43Stinson, Elizabeth E

27.73 57.51 1:27.76 1:58.29

2:28.37 2:58.38 3:28.48 3:58.69

4:28.97 4:58.43

Wisconsin-WI 215 4:58.94Holtzen, Jenny M

28.38 58.64 1:29.11 1:59.49

2:30.04 3:00.33 3:30.37 4:00.54

4:30.65 4:58.94

Southern Cali-CA 206 x4:59.05Chang, Nikki M

28.29 58.52 1:28.83 1:59.28

2:29.64 2:59.87 3:30.02 4:00.28

4:30.26 4:59.05

Wisconsin-WI 187 4:59.19Tierney, Grace C

27.66 58.02 1:28.43 1:58.64

2:28.91 2:59.33 3:29.64 3:59.88

4:29.95 4:59.19

Wisconsin-WI 188 x5:13.89Manchon, Molly L

28.61 59.78 1:31.18 2:02.95

2:34.60 3:06.62 3:38.81 4:10.94

4:43.02 5:13.89

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 201 4:22.96Hutchins, Matthew T

24.64 51.27 1:17.99 1:44.64

2:11.09 2:37.58 3:03.96 3:30.75

3:57.19 4:22.96

Southern Cali-CA 192 4:28.54Furtek, Pawel J

25.23 51.92 1:18.60 1:45.47

2:12.40 2:39.53 3:06.75 3:34.15

4:01.69 4:28.54
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(Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 203 4:31.13Malone, Reed H

25.30 51.94 1:19.04 1:46.46

2:13.95 2:41.67 3:09.42 3:36.99

4:04.59 4:31.13

Wisconsin-WI 194 4:33.00Mueller, Nathan R

25.18 52.85 1:20.75 1:48.78

2:16.79 2:44.66 3:11.95 3:39.26

4:06.60 4:33.00

Southern Cali-CA 195 4:36.86O'Brien, Jason P

25.10 52.47 1:20.32 1:48.66

2:16.58 2:45.08 3:13.21 3:41.61

4:09.52 4:36.86

Wisconsin-WI 196 4:39.20Lyons, Anthony S

25.47 53.52 1:22.24 1:50.89

2:19.39 2:47.89 3:16.66 3:45.24

4:12.76 4:39.20

Southern Cali-CA 217 x4:39.25Singley, Ted A

25.30 52.87 1:21.21 1:49.30

2:17.29 2:45.57 3:14.15 3:42.67

4:11.46 4:39.25

Wisconsin-WI 208 x4:40.47Maloney, Sean W

26.49 54.59 1:22.96 1:51.60

2:19.73 2:47.91 3:16.37 3:44.74

4:13.06 4:40.47

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 211 53.85Stewart, Kendyl L

25.38 53.85

Wisconsin-WI 182 55.36Unicomb, Jessica

25.98 55.36

Southern Cali-CA 233 56.23Worrall, Lucy M

26.26 56.23

Wisconsin-WI 204 56.33Wold, Grace M

27.13 56.33

Southern Cali-CA 185 56.42Wright, Maddie E

26.92 56.42

Southern Cali-CA 186 x56.70Dubroff, Lily B

26.43 56.70

Wisconsin-WI 177 59.69Saghafi, Ariana d

26.92 59.69

Southern Cali-CA 18--- X59.42Lauder, Lindsay

28.08 59.42

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 181 48.98Valente, Alex D

Wisconsin-WI 202 49.29Tran, Harrison D

Southern Cali-CA 183 49.77Deloache, Cash R

Wisconsin-WI 204 49.95Scheaffer, Chris R

Wisconsin-WI 225 50.03O'Donnell, Ryan

Southern Cali-CA 226 52.44Wild, Billy J

Wisconsin-WI 187 x55.39Lake, Trevor G

 
Event 27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Wisconsin-WI 181 264.30Hertting, Hazel

Southern Cali-CA 212 263.33Adams, Samantha C

Southern Cali-CA 183 251.25Witt, Madison R

Southern Cali-CA 214 245.25Kalibat, Natalie F

Wisconsin-WI 195 238.95Peterson, Ashley M

Wisconsin-WI 186 237.53Hafey, Alex M

Southern Cali-CA 217 x236.33Van Winkle, Katherine G

Wisconsin-WI 188 x229.35Liva, Dana

Southern Cali-CA 189 x217.65Krebs, Tabitha

Southern Cali-CA 2010 x206.40Suitt, Jacqui E

Wisconsin-WI 1811 x189.53Comunale, Gabriella

 
Event 28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Southern Cali-CA 211 359.78Reid, Deon N

Wisconsin-WI 182 312.75Pearce, Andrew

Wisconsin-WI 183 310.73Carter, Clark

Southern Cali-CA 194 293.70Enos, Dashiell R

Wisconsin-WI 215 272.63Cech, Daniel M

Wisconsin-WI 196 x254.55Reynolds, Max J

Wisconsin-WI 187 x230.63Aronson, Matthew

 
Event 29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 181 4:18.93Nelson, Destiny M

28.73 1:00.88 1:33.52 2:04.96

2:42.66 3:19.02 3:49.94 4:18.93

Wisconsin-WI 202 4:19.43Valley, Danielle F

28.82 1:00.89 1:35.75 2:10.15

2:46.66 3:23.41 3:51.78 4:19.43

Wisconsin-WI 203 4:23.30Hazle, Madeline E

28.57 1:01.21 1:34.68 2:07.06

2:45.17 3:23.54 3:53.95 4:23.30

Wisconsin-WI 214 4:26.51Holtzen, Jenny M

29.54 1:02.97 1:37.71 2:12.35

2:49.19 3:26.53 3:57.30 4:26.51

Southern Cali-CA 17--- X4:24.73Lofquist, Sydney M

28.24 59.96 1:34.54 2:08.33

2:46.16 3:24.21 3:55.05 4:24.73

Southern Cali-CA 19--- X4:26.24Christy, Katie R

28.47 1:01.04 1:34.95 2:09.04

2:46.80 3:26.84 3:56.56 4:26.24

Southern Cali-CA 21--- X4:33.32Weinstein, Brianna S

29.94 1:03.37 1:39.71 2:15.40

2:52.25 3:29.59 4:02.25 4:33.32

 
Event 30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Southern Cali-CA 191 3:54.68Mulcare, Patrick J

25.09 53.63 1:23.20 1:52.08

2:26.06 2:59.57 3:27.43 3:54.68

Wisconsin-WI 212 3:57.39Anderson, Josh D

25.86 55.28 1:26.30 1:56.38

2:29.74 3:03.05 3:30.83 3:57.39

Wisconsin-WI 193 3:59.02McCarthy, Todd B

25.38 54.44 1:24.10 1:53.56

2:27.86 3:02.93 3:31.80 3:59.02

Wisconsin-WI 184 4:06.73Wills, Chris A

26.74 57.46 1:29.97 2:02.07

2:36.04 3:11.08 3:39.59 4:06.73
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Results - Friday

(Event 30  Men 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wisconsin-WI 185 x4:21.74Boden, Stephen A

26.72 57.58 1:30.56 2:04.12

2:42.48 3:21.81 3:52.00 4:21.74

Southern Cali-CA 18--- X4:03.59Bell, Walker S

25.48 55.32 1:26.11 1:56.95

2:32.49 3:08.35 3:36.71 4:03.59

Southern Cali-CA 19--- X4:05.72Clausen, Scott S

25.96 55.93 1:28.05 1:58.52

2:34.65 3:10.61 3:39.30 4:05.72

Southern Cali-CA 18--- X4:08.37Monjay, Billy H

26.43 57.05 1:29.56 2:02.50

2:35.54 3:09.93 3:39.47 4:08.37

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:21.05Southern Cali-CA

1) Leach, Hanni M 18 2) Worrall, Lucy M 23

3) Dubroff, Lily B 18 4) Ontjes, Olivia C 18

24.32 50.05 1:13.87 1:39.75

2:03.63 2:29.71 2:54.37 3:21.05

A2 3:24.51Wisconsin-WI

1) Kinney, Chase A 20 2) Tamblyn, Annie E 21

3) Sehmann, Emmy E 18 4) Berg, Marissa K 19

24.12 49.92 1:14.33 1:41.74

2:05.81 2:32.78 2:57.33 3:24.51

B3 3:33.17Wisconsin-WI

1) Martin, Madison L 19 2) Tierney, Grace C 18

3) Tew, Maddi T 18 4) Meinholz, Anna 21

26.02 54.01 1:19.73 1:47.46

2:13.23 2:40.87 3:06.19 3:33.17

C4 x3:39.76Wisconsin-WI

1) Johnson, Rachel 21 2) Saghafi, Ariana d 17

3) Manchon, Molly L 18 4) Blaydes, Madison M 20

25.95 54.29 1:20.57 1:49.74

2:15.75 2:43.96 3:10.59 3:39.76

C--- X3:25.12Southern Cali-CA

1) Toris, Victoria M 18 2) Wooden, Allie N 18

3) Stewart, Kendyl L 21 4) Chang, Diana 22

24.93 51.93 1:16.14 1:42.57

2:06.78 2:33.32 2:58.31 3:25.12

B--- X3:32.33Southern Cali-CA

1) Apostalon, Anika J 20 2) Vose, Kirsten E 17

3) Wilk, Kasia M 23 4) Chenault, Chelsea A 20

25.69 52.99 1:18.72 1:46.76

2:12.17 2:39.70 3:04.58 3:32.33

 
Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:59.46Southern Cali-CA

1) Tribuntsov, Ralf 20 2) Klarskov, Morten 23

3) Domagala, Michael 19 4) Malone, Reed H 20

21.64 44.55 1:06.23 1:29.63

1:50.62 2:14.09 2:35.74 2:59.46

A2 3:01.49Wisconsin-WI

1) Clifton, Cannon J 21 2) Hutchins, Matthew T 20

3) Stack, Ryan M 19 4) Barsanti, Ryan J 20

21.56 44.71 1:06.77 1:30.90

1:52.37 2:15.97 2:37.67 3:01.49

B3 3:10.95Wisconsin-WI

1) Maloney, Sean W 20 2) Lyons, Anthony S 19

3) Scheaffer, Chris R 20 4) Salomon, Jon M 19

23.06 47.79 1:09.76 1:33.87

1:56.63 2:22.24 2:45.50 3:10.95

C4 x3:11.96Wisconsin-WI

1) Lake, Trevor G 18 2) Tran, Harrison D 20

3) Mueller, Nathan R 19 4) Lamparella, Jake R 18

23.42 49.02 1:11.25 1:35.98

1:58.81 2:23.35 2:46.65 3:11.96

C--- X3:05.09Southern Cali-CA

1) Wynter, Tim S 19 2) Grissom, Kyle A 17

3) Morgan, David A 20 4) Valente, Alex D 18

22.06 45.76 1:07.92 1:32.42

1:54.14 2:18.45 2:40.63 3:05.09

A--- X3:05.28Southern Cali-CA

1) Knox, Jon M 19 2) Deloache, Cash R 18

3) Vissering, Carsten H 18 4) Mulcare, Patrick J 19

22.00 47.42 1:07.81 1:32.35

1:54.58 2:20.08 2:41.44 3:05.28

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Southern California, Universit 174.5

2. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 124.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Southern California, Universit 186

2. Wisconsin, University of, Madi 113


